
Stuyvesant High School  

2020 - 2021 AP Exam Schedule  
(as of February 26, 2021) 

 

Administration 1 
 

PAPER 
Morning Session 

8 am 

Afternoon Session 

12 Noon 

Late Afternoon Session 

4 pm 

Tuesday May 4  German Language and 

Culture 
 

Tuesday, May 11 Spanish Language  

and Culture 

Latin  

Friday, May 14  Chinese Language and 

Culture 
 

 

 

Administration 2 
 

DIGITAL 
Morning Session 

8 am 

Afternoon Session 

12 Noon 

Late Afternoon Session 

4 pm 

Tuesday, May 18   Computer Science A 

Wednesday, May 19   Art History 

Thursday, May 20   Psychology 

PAPER 
Morning Session 

8 am 

Afternoon Session 

12 Noon 

Late Afternoon Session 

4 pm 

Friday, May 21 Japanese Language  

and Culture  

Chinese Language 

and Culture 

French Language and 

Culture 

 

DIGITAL 
Morning Session 

8 am 

Afternoon Session 

12 Noon 

Late Afternoon Session 

4 pm 

Friday, May 28  Human Geography Microeconomics 
 

 

Administration 3 
 

DIGITAL 
Morning Session 

8 am 

Afternoon Session 

12 Noon 

Late Afternoon Session 

4 pm 

Tuesday, June 1  English Literature and 

Composition 

 

Wednesday, June 2  European History 

US History 

Macroeconomics 

Thursday, June 3  US Gov. & Pol. 

World History: Modern 

 

    

DIGITAL 
Morning Session 

8 am 

Afternoon Session 

12 Noon 

Late Afternoon Session 

4 pm 

Monday, June 7  English Language and 

Composition 

 

Tuesday, June 8  Comp. Govt. & Pol.  

Wednesday, June 9  Calculus AB 

Calculus BC 

Physics 1: Algebra-Based 

Physics C: Mechanics 

Thursday, June 10  Chemistry 

Physics C: E&M 

Physics 2: Algebra-Based 

Statistics 

Friday, June 11  Biology Environmental Science 

 
NOTE: All exam dates are subject to change if circumstances or other unforeseen factors require schedule 

adjustments. On-going updates and communication will be provided.  


